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A family-friendly golfing community connected by its country club, 
surrounded by its gentle hills and natural springs. 
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Our Mission 
 

We are dedicated to providing a common basis for 
preserving, maintaining and enhancing the homes 
and property of this community; to protect property 
values; and to promote a neighborly, attractive and 
safe community. We want our neighbors to share 
ideas and work cooperatively to make this Scenic 
Hills neighborhood a better place to live.  
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BOARD OF DIRECTORS   
   
President Jo Moore 850-698-4152 
 jo@eaasite.com  
   
Vice President Lori Nunley-Brown 850-261-5384 
 lorinunleybrown@yahoo.com  
   
Secretary Melissa Klotzbach 850-977-3445 
 melissadesiree2014@gmail.com  
   
Treasurer Dena Faessel 850-324-8003 
 denafaessel@gmail.com  

 
Members at large:  John Boyd, Claudette Fisher, Jack Klotzbach, Deric 
Morris, Rebekah Morris, Chet Yort 
 
 
 

COMMITTEES   

   
Club Liaison Jack Klotzbach 850-377-7229 
   
Digital Presence Rebekah Morris 850-292-9224 
   
Membership & Welcoming Melissa Klotzbach 850-977-3445 
   
Newsletter Dena Faessel 850-324-8003 
   

 
 
 
 

EMERGENCY NUMBERS  
  
Sheriff, Ambulance, Fire Department 911 
  
Poison Control 1-800-222-1222 
  
Animal Control 850-595-0097 
  
Pensacola Energy (natural gas) 850-474-5300 
  
Florida Power & Light 1-833-313-2973 

 
 

NON-EMERGENCY NUMBERS  
  
Sheriff’s Office 850-436-9626 
  
Ferry Pass Fire Department 850-477-1747 
  
ECUA (water, sewer, and garbage) 850-476-0480 
  
Pensacola Energy (natural gas) 850-435-1800 
  
Code Enforcement 850-595-1820 
Environmental Code Enforcement (myescambia.com)  

 
 

NEIGHBORHOOD WATCH 
 

Escambia County Dispatch…850-436-9620 
 
Report suspicious activity immediately in as much detail as 
possible to Escambia County Dispatch (850-436-9620). 
Identify yourself as a member of the Scenic Hills 
Neighborhood Association. 

  



SCENIC HILLS COUNTRY CLUB 
 

850-476-0380 
www.scenichills.com 

 
Leo Lynne                  General Manager & Co-Owner 
Jeremy Reese            Co-Owner 
 
Jesse Sproles             Director of Food & Beverage 
 
Brandon Nelson          Membership 

 
 

SCENIC HILLS NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION 
 
Visit our website at www.shna32514.com . 
 
Friend us on Facebook at Scenic Hills Neighborhood Association 
 
Contact us by email at shna@shna32514.com 

 

 
Not a member? 

We encourage you to join!  Membership is $100 per year.  You will get 

quarterly updates on activities of your Board and will learn where your 

membership dollars are being spent.  If we do not have your updated 

email or phone information, please let us know!  Send an update to 

denafaessel@gmail.com.   

We are working for you and want to hear from you! 
 
 

 
DISCLOSURE 

The listings in this Directory represent the best information available to the Neighborhood 
Association at the time of publication.  We apologize for any errors in names and/or 
telephone numbers and will gladly issue an addendum with corrections. Please contact 
Dena Faessel at 850-324-8003 (denafaessel@gmail.com). This directory is intended solely 
for the use of the Association members. 

ARMOND, ARCENIOUS & VIRGINIA 8724 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BAKER, BETTY 8855 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BALL, HERBERT 2415 OAK HILLS RD 
    hrball@outlook.com 850-619-4070 
  
BARIBALL, CRAIG, CAROLYN, 
SPENCER 

8848 SCENIC HILLS DR 
NOT PROVIDED 

  
BARNES, ZACK & VANESSA 8812 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BARNETT, BOB & JEANNINE 8811 BURNING TREE RD 
    bjbarnett@cox.net 850-478-5490, 850-221-5490 
  
BASSETT, ANTHONY & KEISHA 2262 PINE NEEDLES CIR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BATTISTA, JO JO & KIMBERLY 8835 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BENNETT, JUSTIN & TORI 2267 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 850-602-8556 
  
BERRY, JAMES 8631 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 714-917-7636 
  
BERRY, LIDDIE & MARY COOK 8907 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BIRK, RAINIER & ELEONORA 8819 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BLACKBURN, MARC & KAIT 8550 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BLAKE, KAY 8865 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    Kayblake@bellsouth.net 850-476-8334 
  
BLAKE, RICK 8644 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    RABLAKE71164@gmail.com 850-479-3020, 850-221-5155 

 



BLAND, CHASE & KOBY 8889 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BLUE, JACQUELINE 8653 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BOESEL, BOB & TONYA PUNKO 2287 GREENBRIER BLVD 
    Boeselytes@att.net 850-476-5808 
  
BOONE TRUSTEE 2367 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BOYD, JOHN & KAREN 2455 GREENBRIER BLVD 
    jboydpcola@aol.com 850-494-2606 
  
BRANDON, ANNE 8770 THUNDERBIRD DR 
     850-261-0904 
  
BRANTON, JAMES & LISA 8844 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 850-725-1479 
  
BREAUX, ANTHONY & DEANNA 2257 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BREWER, CONRAD 8914 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BRIDGES, JODY & DEBRA 8708 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    Bridgesofhawaii@aol.com 850-512-6653 
  
BROWDER, JIMMY & TARA BOOSKA 8669 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 979-616-6258 
  
BROWN, JACK & ANN 8799 THUNDERBIRD DR 
    jpbrown68@outlook.com 850-982-7024 
  
BROWN, WILLARD & MELINDA DUNN 8859 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BRYANT, JOE & VANESSA BRAGG 8766 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 850-255-1164 
  
BUCK, DR. WILLIAM & VIVIAN 8917 THUNDERBIRD DR 
    wgbuck1@gmail.com 850-982-7373, 850-477-6392 

 

BUFFINGTON, GARY & MILLIE 2357 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 850-356-2708, 850-377-5675 
  
BURROUGHS, JEFFERY & NATALIA 8909 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
BUTLER, WILLIAM & VICKIE 2200 PINE NEEDLES CIR 
 850-982-4768, 850-982-3082 
  
BYRD, BART & MARTY PICKER 8830 BURNING TREE RD 
 850-377-2762 
  
CAETANO, MARGUERITE & EDI 8664 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 850-476-0542, 850-982-4506 
  
CARROLL, BILL 8686 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    jolatcarroll@att.net 850-478-7930, 850-619-1017 
  
CASART, JOSHUA & AMBER 8902 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
CHAPPELL, DALE & PAMELA 8820 BURNING TREE RD 
 336-466-1874, 336-466-1873 
  
CHROMIK, BEN & CARLA 8868 BURNING TREE RD 
    benjaminchromik@gmail.com 850-619-2008 
  
COLEMAN, LAWRENCE & CRYSTAL 8720 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
COLEMAN, RAIN 8901 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
COLLINI, VINCENT & PATRICIA 2365 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
COLON, CARLOS & REBECCA 8870 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
CONNOLLY, CHARLES & JEANNIE 2375 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 850-475-1967 
  
COONAN, PRUDENCE & MATTHEW 8693 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    prudyc@cox.net 850-478-2558, 850-377-1959 

 



COSIO, DR. LUDMILA 8829 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    ludmilacosiolima@gmail.com 860-335-3699 
  
COTITA, JASON & AMBER 2307 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
COTTENIER, MICHAEL 8870 BURNING TREE RD 
    mikecott@live.com 850-292-9264 
  
COVEL, DANO & CLAUDETTE FISCHER 8877 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    danielcovel@mac.com 310-467-1122, 407-353-9334 
  
COX, JAMES & CYNTHIA LEE 8919 BURNING TREE RD 
 850-982-9041 
  
CRAVEN, JEFF & REGINA BICE 8802 BURNING TREE RD 
    thomascraven3535@att.net 678-409-2547, 678-551-5283 
  
CRUMLY, JERRY & PATRICIA 2261 PINE NEEDLES CIR 
    fs-rs@cox.net 850-477-0760 
  
CUMBERLAND, ANDREW & HEATHER 8715 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 850-712-8051 
  
CURTIS, KEN & BARBARA 8820 THUNDERBIRD DR 
    BarbaraandKen2457@gmail.com 850-476-2457, 850-516-2118 
  
D'AMICO, ROSE MARIE 8816 BURNING TREE RD 
 850-478-6341 
  
DAVAULT, DAX & MARTI 2260 PINE NEEDLES CIR 
    mddava1124@aol.com 850-607-3995, 850-393-0951 
  
DAVIS, ALEX & MARGARET 8500 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    MMDavis117@gmail.com 850-982-4498, 850-982-4967 
  
DAVIS, ALEX & MARGARET 8800 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    MMDavis117@gmail.com 850-982-4498, 850-982-4967 
  
DAVIS, GREGORY 8900 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 850-505-0117 
  
DAVIS, TOM & SUE 8560 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    suedaviss@aol.com 850-982-7402, 850-572-0508 

 

DEAN, KUMJA 8799 BURNING TREE RD 
    dkumja@yahoo.com 850-293-2268 
  
DIMITROFF, DIANA 8815 BURNING TREE RD 
 850-474-3506 
  
DIMITROFF, MATT & SARAH 8916 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    sarah@4denvironmental.com 850-478-4798 
  
DRYSDALE, JOHN & AMANDA 2485 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
DUCKSWORTH, CHRISTOPHER &  
SARAH 

8784 SCENIC HILLS DR 
NOT PROVIDED 

  
EBERT, PHILIP & SIERRA 2297 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
EGAN, MATTHEY & PATRICIA 
GALLAGHER 

8839 BURNING TREE RD 
NOT PROVIDED 

  
EISINGER, JOHN 8803 BURNING TREE RD 
    johneisinger@bellsouth.net 850-477-5869 
  
ERVIN, BENJAMIN & CHANDLER 8827 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
FAESSEL, DALE & DENA 8915 BURNING TREE RD 
    dwfvette@cox.net 850-324-8003 
  
FARABAUGH, WILLIAM  & DEBRA 8867 BURNING TREE RD 
    wfarabaugh@aol.com 850-390-2333, 850-206-5473 
  
FIFE, TOM & BARBARA 8849 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    tjfife@att.net 850-478-0809 
  
FINKELSTEIN, PAUL & LINDA 8762 THUNDERBIRD DR 
    paktl@cox.net 832-628-2949, 850-449-3715 
  
FLACK, STEVEN & MARRY 8866 BURNING TREE RD 
    sflack@cox.net 850-450-5147, 850-450-0147 
  
FLEMING III, EUGENE 8526 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 510-965-3431, 850-346-0800 

 



FOLTZ, RICHARD & BRIGITTE 8868 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
FOSTER, ROBERT & CAROL 8730 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    fosterexec@yahoo.com 512-550-2799, 512-750-5667 
  
GAMBER, GARRY 8787 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 907-929-1266 
  
GERHARD, GARY & DEBORAH 8838 BURNING TREE RD 
    debgerhard@gmail.com 850-292-9945 
  
GIBSON, DAVID & JOELLE 8586 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 251-923-6040 
  
GILL, ADAM & STEVE VAN ROOY 8727 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
GILL, CAMERON & ALAINNA 8797 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
GRANTHAN, MELISSA 8543 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    beghfg@bellsouth.net 850-477-6912 
  
GREEN, JAMES 8874 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
GRIMES, JAMES & NINA 8551 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 850-471-2998 
  
GURA, EDWARD & ANNE 8814 BURNING TREE RD 
 850-341-9806, 850-221-5148 
  
HAAG, AARON & ANGELA 8801 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
HAAS, MICHAEL 8830 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 850-712-7383 
  
HANSEN, WIN 8872 BURNING TREE RD 
    winhansen@hotmail.com 850-478-4666, 850-221-4455 
  
HARRELL, JAMES 8871 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 

 

HARRIS, DENNY & JO MOORE 8918 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    jo@eaasite.com 850-982-3640, 850-698-4152 
  
HARRIS, KENNETH 8801 BURNING TREE RD 
 850-910-5456 
  
HAWTHORNE, JACQUELINE & JEFF 8673 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
HAWTHORNE, JAMES 2410 OAK HILLS CIR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
HEFFERNAN, TOM & CHER 2347 GREENBRIER BLVD 
    theffernan62@gmail.com 850-380-8126 
  
HENLEY, KENNETH & SHELIA 8860 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 850-479-7444 
  
HERMAN LAND CO LLC 8858 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    rachelherman8@hotmail.com 850-291-7857 
  
HINRICHS, ALAN  & VICKY 8804 BURNING TREE RD 
    VHINRIC@bellsouth.net 850-478-2428 
  
HIRSCH, MARK & SHANNON 8743 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 850-478-0546, 612-618-1761 
  
HORST INC 8865 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
HOUSTON, SANDRA 8836 BURNING TREE RD 
 850-471-2513 
  
HUNTER, JAMES & EMILY 8782 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 251-454-3462 
  
HUNTER, PEGGY 8643 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 850-476-4462, 850-346-4462 
  
IHNS, HELEN 8898 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    hihns22@gmail.com 850-203-1167 
  
J&M LEGACY PROPERTIES 8598 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 

 



JENNINGS, BRETT 8607 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    b.p.jennings42@gmail.com 850-485-8326 
  
JERNIGAN, DONALD & SHARON 8769 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    donnsharon@icloud.com 850-497-2667 
  
JOHNS, ANTHONY & CHRISTINA 8623 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    tonyj81586@hotmail.com 850-497-5847 
  
JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER, ANGELICA, 
NANCY 

8864 BURNING TREE RD 
850-361-9592, 850-292-7754 

    crjohnson@yahoo.com  
  
JOHNSON, KATHLEEN 8880 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
JOHNSON, MARY 8922 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
JOHNSON, ROBERT & KAREN 8857 BURNING TREE RD 
    karen.k126@gmail.com 850-454-7098, 850-529-1197 
  
JORDAN, THOMAS 8641 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    TJordan9807@bellsouth.net 850-760-2945 
  
KADERAVEK, DAVE & JOAN 8777 THUNDERBIRD DR 
    davekaderavek@gmail.com 419-944-7420, 419-344-0714 
  
KARCZEWSKI, MARILOU 8845 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 850-471-9173 
  
KEEFER, FRANK & SUSANNE 8859 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
KEEFER, WENDY 8834 BURNING TREE RD 
    burningtree3@hotmail.com 425-348-1767 
  
KIKER, JONATHAN & LAURA 8807 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
KING, CHRIS & CHULA 8805 BURNING TREE RD 
    c2king@gmail.com 850-474-8901 
  

 

KLOTZBACH, JOHN & MELISSA 8857 THUNDERBIRD DR 
    jackklotzbach@gmail.com 850-377-7229, 850-977-3445 
  
KONTEK, SERGIO & HEATHER 8931 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    sergio.kontek@gmail.com 850-378-0125, 850-390-0494 
  
KREINER, ROBERT & PHYLLIS 8707 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    rfkreiner@cox.net 850-384-4130, 850-384-4131 
  
KULBECKAS, ANN & NICK GUIFFRE 8832 BURNING TREE RD 
    kulbecam@comcast.net 850-466-3700 
  
LAKE, ROBERT & NANCY 2435 GREENBRIER BLVD 
    Nanlake1@cox.net 850-478-6396 
  
LANDGRAF, WILLIAM 8796 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
LARGAESPADA, NYDIA 8542 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
LARSON, KURT & LINDA 2395 GREENBRIER BLVD 
    linda@n-command.com 850-469-9063 
  
LIMBACH, WALTER & JOAN ENGEL 8775 THUNDERBIRD DR 
    LimbachPensacola@aol.com 850-473-9899 
  
LIN, SHU-HUI 8670 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
LOPEZ, JOHN & ROMANA 8829 BURNING TREE RD 
    romana47@aol.com 850-474-1465 
  
LYNNE JR, LEO 8800 THUNDERBIRD DR 
    leo@scenichills.com 949-275-2985 
  
MAHAN, JAMES & BARBARA 8862 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
MAINES, HOWARD & DARLENE 8710 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    napalmbill@gmail.com 850-206-2997, 850-377-4567 
  
MARLOWE, RANDY & CHRISTA 8799 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    rmarlowe100@yahoo.com 850-207-5920 

 



MARSHALL, DANIEL & LORIE 8906 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
MARTIN, SUSAN 8911 BURNING TREE RD 
    sdm55555@aol.com 850-261-3344 
  
MASSEY, LARAMIE 2329 COLONIAL CIR 
 850-529-3763 
  
MAYNE, HOWARD & SANDRA 8833 BURNING TREE RD 
 850-477-6152 
  
MCDONALD, CAROL 8847 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    mommcdonald8@gmail.com 850-479-8791, 850-292-0534 
  
MCGHEE, JOHN & LORI 8854 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    johnmcghee@cox.net 850-516-7460, 850-516-4701 
  
MCLAUGHLIN, WILLIAM 8839 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 850-484-4960 
  
MCMILLEN, JODEY 8703 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    Jodeymc39@gmail.com 850-375-6299, 850-479-9378 
  
MEYER, MARGARET 2247 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
MILLER, CHRISTOPHER & MELISSA 8891 TAM O SHANTER RD 
 850-361-1109 
  
MITCHELL, PATRICK & ANN 8806 BURNING TREE RD 
    annomitchell1@gmail.com 850-261-7715 
  
MOON, DAVID 8823 BURNING TREE RD 
    sgrm27@aol.com 850-380-6729 
  
MOORE, FREIDA (ESTATE) 8680 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 850-476-0138 
  
MOREIN, GRADY & TULSA 8824 BURNING TREE RD 
    gradymorein@yahoo.com 850-479-4572 
  
MORRIS, DAPHNE 8755 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 850-475-9513 

 

MORRIS, DERIC & REBEKAH 8895 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    dmorris829@gmail.com 850-426-2843, 850-292-9224 
  
NANNEY, JARRELL 2332 COLONIAL CIR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
NELSON, MICHAEL & TERESA 8634 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 850-476-6041 
  
NGUYEN, MYHUONG & TONY TRAN 8875 THUNDERBIRD DR 
    myhuong7685@att.net 850-677-0608, 850-525-4196 
  
NUNLEY-BROWN, LORI 8892 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    lorinunleybrown@yahoo.com 850-261-5384 
  
OLANDER, CONSTANCE 2342 COLONIAL CIR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
PALMER, ROSEMARY & BRENT 2325 COLONIAL CIR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
PANNUNZIO, THOMAS & LOU 2345 COLONIAL CIR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
PAPPAS, ROBERT & JENNIFER 8844 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    cheetah06A@gmail.com 850-380-7287 
  
PATTERSON, DOUGLAS & LISA 8595 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    dnpatterson4@gmail.com 850-450-2394 
  
PAYNE, JEREMY & GENA 8917 BURNING TREE RD 
    paynejeremy@cox.net 850-332-5310 
  
PERRY, CHRISTOPHER & EMILY 8935 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 850-748-7499 
  
PETERSON, ERIC & LYNN 8808 BURNING TREE RD 
 850-849-7109 
  
PETIT, DEMETRIO & SEGUNDO 
MENDEZ 

8746 SCENIC HILLS DR 
NOT PROVIDED 

  
PETRELIS, KATHERINE 8798 BURNING TREE RD 
    rosie0906@gmail.com 850-478-2100 

 



PHAM, HIEN & LY KIM NGO 8900 BURNING TREE RD 
 850-505-0156 
  
POERNER, RUSSELL & SOPHIA 8745 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 850-324-8382 
  
PORRAS, JOHNNY (NILO) & SANDRA 8903 BURNING TREE RD 
    sgporras@gmail.com 850-572-4781 
  
RAND, TOM & BARBARA 8756 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    tombarbrand@ameritech.net 314-452-1154, 262-707-4651 
  
REAGAN, BOB & MARY ANN 8779 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    reaganann@cox.net 850-476-8421 
  
REESE, JEREMY & JENNIFER 8925 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    jenniferoreese@gmail.com 850-454-4278 
  
REESE, JEREMY & JENNIFER 8817 BURNING TREE RD 
    jenniferoreese@gmail.com 850-454-4278 
  
RHODES, RYAN & MARGARET 8810 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
RIDGWAY, ANNE 8739 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
ROBINSON, PAUL 8872 THUNDERBIRD DR 
    cattowns65@gmail.com 850-479-7446 
  
RODGERS, CAROL 8912 BURNING TREE RD 
 850-474-3901 
  
RUBARDT, PETER & HEIDI SALANKI 8774 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 850-723-3949, 850-723-3950 
  
RUSSELL, MICAH & CARMEN 8853 BURNING TREE RD 
 706-506-8478, 770-324-0426 
  
RUSSELL, STEVEN & TIFFANY 2425 OAK HILLS CIR 
 850-982-7302 
  
RUSSO, JEAN 8765 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 

 

SARGENT, SHAWN & LISA BEAULIEU 8683 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
SCHLEIFER, JOHN & JEANNE 
STEWART 

2263 PINE NEEDLES CIR 
850-478-6507 

  
SCHMIDT, JOHN & MARY FRUHWIRTH 8809 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    mcfreeway65@att.net 850-261-6210, 850-261-6202 
  
SCHULENBERG, DENNIS & FRANCES 8527 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 402-212-5603 
  
SCOTT, JOHN 8813 BURNING TREE RD 
    johnpscott42@icloud.com 850-291-9464, 850-602-6738 
  
SCOTT, TIFFANY 8786 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
SEAL, CONNOR 8749 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
SEARS, BILL & SUSAN 8785 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    sbhunney@aol.com 850-341-5397 
  
SEMAAN, NADIA 8687 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    nadiasemaan999@gmail.com 850-478-8620, 850-221-1675 
  
SERRA, MARIO 8755 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 973-508-4444 
  
SHULL, JAMES & NATASHA 8910 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    f3Kmom@gmail.com 724-575-2099, 850-602-4661 
  
SIRMANS, RICHARD & BREANNA 2385 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
SLABY, NATHANIEL & NAHLYANNE 2309 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
SMILEY, MYHANH & TONY TRAN 8861 BURNING TREE RD 
    docmh1437@yahoo.com 850-475-9857, 850-525-4191 
  
SMIRNIOTIS, JOSEPH & KELLI 2465 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 850-382-6176 

 



SMITH, DEVEN 2412 OAK HILLS CIR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
SMITH, KYLE & MISHELLE 8864 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
SMK INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC 8727 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
SOUTHARD, LANARA 8814 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    lanaras@cox.net 850-474-0930, 850-982-0732 
  
SOUTHWORTH, PATTY 8759 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    eemcsouth7@hotmail.com 850-572-0853 
  
STEIN, ROBERT 8700 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 850-476-0849 
  
STEVENS, MARK & MELISSA WHITTLE 8731 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
STEWART, BRUCE 8883 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 850-200-3055 
  
STOCKLAND, WILBUR & GLENNA 8615 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
STONE, SKIP & ESTHER 8876 BURNING TREE RD 
    stonees@att.net 850-857-9070 
  
STRICKLAND, MALCOM & SUSAN 2337 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 850-476-0082 
  
STRICKLER, JOHN & JILL 2335 COLONIAL CIR 
    jjstrickler@att.net 850-554-1804 
  
SUHRHEINRICH, BOB & DARLENE 8873 BURNING TREE RD 
    bobbysir@cox.net 850-516-8385 
  
TEGENKAMP, JEFFERY & ROBBIN 8825 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
THOMPSON, BELINDA 8674 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    bodidilli@aol.com 850-477-8197, 850-206-0842 

 

THOMPSON, BRANDON 8865 BURNING TREE RD 
    sthompson@craters.net 901-674-5140 
  
THOMPSON, CAROLYN 8818 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
TILLMAN, BRIAN & KRISTINA 2330 MID PINES CIR 
 850-476-7098 
  
TRAINOR, JACK & KATHY 8831 BURNING TREE RD 
    jandktrainor@gmail.com 850-479-1404 
  
TRINIDAD, WILFREDO & JESSICA 8875 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
TURNER, NICHOLAS & CATHERINE 8815 THUNDERBIRD DR 
    nicholas.s.turner@gmail.com 864-363-5207, 850-525-6323 
  
TYSON, MARILYN 8871 BURNING TREE RD 
    msuet007@icloud.com 850-478-1190 
  
ULAKOVC , JANET 8877 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
UVAH, JOSAPHAT & FRANCISCA 8863 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
VALLETTO, CARL & ANNETTE 8904 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
VAN DYKE, GEORGE & SUZI 8700 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    George@VanDykeLovesMusic.com 214-450-2023, 214-690-2880 
  
VAN GEMERDEN, WILLIAM 8826 BURNING TREE RD 
 850-477-0821 
  
VILLAR, CATHY 8896 TAM O SHANTER RD 
    cathy217@icloud.com 850-501-3367 
  
VILLAR, ED 8720 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    ED0421@bellsouth.net 850-449-7464 
  
WALLACE, RICK & LESLIE 8842 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 850-449-9989, 850-572-9905 

 



  
WALLER, DONALD & JENNIFER 2325 MID PINES CIR 
    jennifer1963.jw@gmail.com 850-619-6235 
  
WALLIS, RICHARD & BEVERLY 2445 GREENBRIER BLVD 
    bebe1451@hotmail.com 850-686-5450 
  
WALLS, CHRIS & JANAINA 8693 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    Chrisnjana@gmail.com 850-637-6125 
  
WARD, ALLEN & SASHA 8853 SCENIC HILLS DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
WARD, CHERYL 8855 BURNING TREE RD 
 850-494-9918 
  
WARD, SANDRA 8800 BURNING TREE RD 
    sward888@cox.net 850-572-5629, 850-572-8284 
  
WARING, CRAIG & MARY ANN 8828 BURNING TREE RD 
    craigww49@gmail.com 850-781-3196, 850-221-5436 
  
WARR, JAMES & MARGARET 8825 THUNDERBIRD DR 
    jimwarr1@gmail.com 850-479-1010, 850-207-0358 
  
WEBB, CHRISTINA & LAWRENCE 
MASSEY 

8809 BURNING TREE RD 
850-525-1878 

    amazonchrissy@gmail.com  
  
WEISNER, DIETLIND IRENE 8840 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
WHITE, CHANCEE 2327 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
WHITEHEAD, GEORGE 8905 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
WIDMAN, CAROL 2277 GREENBRIER BLVD 
 850-686-7760 
  
WIESNER, IRENE 8835 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 850-484-2716 
  

 

WILKERSON, RAY & SARAH 8911 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    sarah@adekproductions.com 410-320-6017, 410-320-3557 
  
WILKINSON, PHILIP  & CAROL 
THOMPSON 

8841 SCENIC HILLS DR 
850-479-4661 

  
WILLIAMS, JOHN & KATHY 8635 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    John316@cox.net 850-572-8490 
  
WINANS, ERIC & MIYAKO 8663 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 850-390-4443 
  
WITCHER, JOHN & RACHEL 8654 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
WITTWER, ELAINE 8690 SCENIC HILLS DR 
    lainebw@cox.net 850-474-1877 
  
YAZAK, DAVID 8703 MEADOWBROOK DR 
 850-478-7514 
  
YORT, CHET & JUDY 2352 COLONIAL CIR 
    cyort@bellsouth.net 850-484-9335 
  
YOUNG, GREGORY & SUE ANN 8913 BURNING TREE RD 
    gsyoung69@gmail.com 850-477-9393 
  
YOUNG, KALI, TARJARI, AHMUND 8807 BURNING TREE RD 
 NOT PROVIDED 
  
YOUNG, ROBERT & DORIS 8804 MEADOWBROOK DR 
    scotiarob@cox.net 850-969-1303 
  
YOUNT, BRUCE & COLETTE 8850 THUNDERBIRD DR 
 NOT PROVIDED 

 
  



8798 BURNING TREE RD PETRELIS, KATHERINE 850-478-2100 

8799 BURNING TREE RD DEAN, KUMJA 850-293-2268 

8800 BURNING TREE RD WARD, SANDRA 850-572-5629 

8801 BURNING TREE RD HARRIS, KENNETH 850-910-5456 
8802 BURNING TREE RD CRAVEN, JEFF & REGINA BICE 678-409-2547 

8803 BURNING TREE RD EISINGER, JOHN 850-477-5869 

8804 BURNING TREE RD HINRICHS, ALAN  & VICKY 850-478-2428 

8805 BURNING TREE RD KING, CHRIS & CHULA 850-474-8901 

8806 BURNING TREE RD MITCHELL, PATRICK & ANN 850-261-7715 

8807 BURNING TREE RD LOLER, JONATHAN & LAURA NOT PROVIDED 

8808 BURNING TREE RD PETERSON, ERIC & LYNN 850-849-7109 

8809 BURNING TREE RD 
WEBB, CHRISTINA & LAWRENCE 
MASSEY 

850-525-1878 

8810 BURNING TREE RD RHODES, RYAN & MARGARET NOT PROVIDED 

8811 BURNING TREE RD BARNETT, BOB & JEANNINE 850-478-5490 

8812 BURNING TREE RD BARNES, ZACK & VANESSA NOT PROVIDED 

8813 BURNING TREE RD SCOTT, JOHN 850-291-9464 

8814 BURNING TREE RD GURA, EDWARD & ANNE 850-341-9806 

8815 BURNING TREE RD DIMITROFF, DIANA 850-474-3506 

8816 BURNING TREE RD D'AMICO, ROSE MARIE 850-478-6341 

8817 BURNING TREE RD REESE, JEREMY & JENNIFER 850-454-4278 

8818 BURNING TREE RD THOMPSON, CAROLYN NOT PROVIDED 

8819 BURNING TREE RD BIRK, RAINIER & ELEONORA NOT PROVIDED 

8820 BURNING TREE RD CHAPPELL, DALE & PAMELA 336-466-1874 

8823 BURNING TREE RD MOON, DAVID 850-380-6729 

8824 BURNING TREE RD MOREIN, GRADY & TULSA 850-479-4572 

8825 BURNING TREE RD TEGENKAMP, JEFFERY & ROBBIN NOT PROVIDED 

8826 BURNING TREE RD VAN GEMERDEN, WILLIAM 850-477-0821 

8827 BURNING TREE RD ERVIN, BENJAMIN & CHANDLER NOT PROVIDED 

8828 BURNING TREE RD WARING, CRAIG & MARY ANN 850-781-3196 

8829 BURNING TREE RD LOPEZ, JOHN & ROMANA 850-474-1465 

8830 BURNING TREE RD BYRD, BART & MARTY PICKER 850-377-2762 

8831 BURNING TREE RD TRAINOR, JACK & KATHY 850-479-1404 

8832 BURNING TREE RD 
KULBECKAS, ANN & NICK 
GUIFFRE 

850-466-3700 

8833 BURNING TREE RD MAYNE, HOWARD & SANDRA 850-477-6152 

8834 BURNING TREE RD KEEFER, WENDY 425-348-1767 

8835 BURNING TREE RD BATTISTA, JO JO & KIMBERLY NOT PROVIDED 

8836 BURNING TREE RD HOUSTON, SANDRA 850-471-2513 

 

8838 BURNING TREE RD GERHARD, GARY & DEBORAH 850-292-9945 

8839 BURNING TREE RD 
EGAN, MATTHEY & PATRICIA 
GALLAGHER 

NOT PROVIDED 

8853 BURNING TREE RD RUSSELL, MICAH & CARMEN 706-506-8478 

8855 BURNING TREE RD WARD, CHERYL 850-494-9918 

8857 BURNING TREE RD JOHNSON, ROBERT & KAREN 850-454-7098 

8859 BURNING TREE RD 
BROWN, WILLARD & MELINDA 
DUNN NOT PROVIDED 

8861 BURNING TREE RD SMILEY, MYHANH & TONY TRAN 850-475-9857 

8862 BURNING TREE RD MAHAN, JAMES & BARBARA NOT PROVIDED 

8863 BURNING TREE RD UVAH, JOSAPHAT & FRANCISCA NOT PROVIDED 

8864 BURNING TREE RD 
JOHNSON, CHRISTOPHER, 
ANGELICA, NANCY 

850-361-9592 

8865 BURNING TREE RD THOMPSON, BRANDON 901-674-5140 

8866 BURNING TREE RD FLACK, STEVEN & MARRY 850-450-5147 

8867 BURNING TREE RD FARABAUGH, WILLIAM  & DEBRA 850-390-2333 

8868 BURNING TREE RD CHROMIK, BEN & CARLA 850-619-2008 

8870 BURNING TREE RD COTTENIER, MICHAEL 850-292-9264 

8871 BURNING TREE RD TYSON, MARILYN 850-478-1190 

8872 BURNING TREE RD HANSEN, WIN 850-478-4666 

8873 BURNING TREE RD SUHRHEINRICH, BOB & DARLENE 850-516-8385 

8874 BURNING TREE RD GREEN, JAMES NOT PROVIDED 

8875 BURNING TREE RD TRINIDAD, WILFREDO & JESSICA NOT PROVIDED 

8876 BURNING TREE RD STONE, SKIP & ESTHER 850-857-9070 

8877 BURNING TREE RD ULAKOVC , JANET NOT PROVIDED 

8900 BURNING TREE RD PHAM, HIEN & LY KIM NGO 850-505-0156 

8902 BURNING TREE RD CASART, JOSHUA & AMBER NOT PROVIDED 

8903 BURNING TREE RD 
PORRAS, JOHNNY (NILO) & 
SANDRA 

850-572-4781 

8904 BURNING TREE RD VALLETTO, CARL & ANNETTE NOT PROVIDED 

8905 BURNING TREE RD WHITEHEAD, GEORGE NOT PROVIDED 

8906 BURNING TREE RD MARSHALL, DANIEL & LORIE NOT PROVIDED 

8907 BURNING TREE RD BERRY, LIDDIE & MARY COOK NOT PROVIDED 

8909 BURNING TREE RD 
BURROUGHS, JEFFERY & 
NATALIA 

NOT PROVIDED 

8911 BURNING TREE RD MARTIN, SUSAN 850-261-3344 

8912 BURNING TREE RD RODGERS, CAROL 850-474-3901 

8913 BURNING TREE RD YOUNG, GREGORY & SUE ANN 850-477-9393 

8914 BURNING TREE RD BREWER, CONRAD NOT PROVIDED 

8915 BURNING TREE RD FAESSEL, DALE & DENA 850-324-8003 

8917 BURNING TREE RD PAYNE, JEREMY & GENA 850-332-5310 

 



8919 BURNING TREE RD COX, JAMES & CYNTHIA LEE 850-982-9041 

2325 COLONIAL CIR PALMER, ROSEMARY & BRENT NOT PROVIDED 

2329 COLONIAL CIR MASSEY, LARAMIE 850-529-3763 

2332 COLONIAL CIR NANNEY, JARRELL NOT PROVIDED 

2335 COLONIAL CIR STRICKLER, JOHN & JILL 850-554-1804 

2342 COLONIAL CIR OLANDER, CONSTANCE NOT PROVIDED 

2345 COLONIAL CIR PANNUNZIO, THOMAS & LOU NOT PROVIDED 

2352 COLONIAL CIR YORT, CHET & JUDY 850-484-9335 

2247 GREENBRIER BLVD MEYER, MARGARET NOT PROVIDED 

2257 GREENBRIER BLVD BREAUX, ANTHONY & DEANNA NOT PROVIDED 

2267 GREENBRIER BLVD BENNETT, JUSTIN & TORI 850-602-8556 

2277 GREENBRIER BLVD WIDMAN, CAROL 850-686-7760 

2287 GREENBRIER BLVD BOESEL, BOB & TONYA PUNKO 850-476-5808 

2297 GREENBRIER BLVD EBERT, PHILIP & SIERRA NOT PROVIDED 

2307 GREENBRIER BLVD COTITA, JASON & AMBER NOT PROVIDED 

2309 GREENBRIER BLVD 
SLABY, NATHANIEL & 
NAHLYANNE 

NOT PROVIDED 

2327 GREENBRIER BLVD WHITE, CHANCEE NOT PROVIDED 

2337 GREENBRIER BLVD STRICKLAND, MALCOM & SUSAN 850-476-0082 

2347 GREENBRIER BLVD HEFFERNAN, TOM & CHER 850-380-8126 

2357 GREENBRIER BLVD BUFFINGTON, GARY & MILLIE 850-356-2708 

2365 GREENBRIER BLVD COLLINI, VINCENT & PATRICIA NOT PROVIDED 

2367 GREENBRIER BLVD BOONE TRUSTEE NOT PROVIDED 

2375 GREENBRIER BLVD CONNOLLY, CHARLES & JEANNIE 850-475-1967 

2385 GREENBRIER BLVD SIRMANS, RICHARD & BREANNA NOT PROVIDED 

2395 GREENBRIER BLVD LARSON, KURT & LINDA 850-469-9063 

2435 GREENBRIER BLVD LAKE, ROBERT & NANCY 850-478-6396 

2445 GREENBRIER BLVD WALLIS, RICHARD & BEVERLY 850-686-5450 

2455 GREENBRIER BLVD BOYD, JOHN & KAREN 850-494-2606 

2465 GREENBRIER BLVD SMIRNIOTIS, JOSEPH & KELLI 850-382-6176 

2485 GREENBRIER BLVD DRYSDALE, JOHN & AMANDA NOT PROVIDED 

8598 MEADOWBROOK DR J&M LEGACY PROPERTIES NOT PROVIDED 

8634 MEADOWBROOK DR NELSON, MICHAEL & TERESA 850-476-6041 

8641 MEADOWBROOK DR JORDAN, THOMAS 850-760-2945 

8644 MEADOWBROOK DR BLAKE, RICK 850-479-3020 

8653 MEADOWBROOK DR BLUE, JACQUELINE NOT PROVIDED 

8654 MEADOWBROOK DR WITCHER, JOHN & RACHEL NOT PROVIDED 

8663 MEADOWBROOK DR WINANS, ERIC & MIYAKO 850-390-4443 

 

8664 MEADOWBROOK DR CAETANO, MARGUERITE & EDI  

8669 MEADOWBROOK DR 
BROWDER, JIMMY & TARA 
BOOSKA 

979-616-6258 

8674 MEADOWBROOK DR THOMPSON, BELINDA 850-477-8197 

8686 MEADOWBROOK DR CARROLL, BILL 850-478-7930 

8687 MEADOWBROOK DR SEMAAN, NADIA 850-478-8620 

8693 MEADOWBROOK DR 
COONAN, PRUDENCE & 
MATTHEW 850-478-2558 

8700 MEADOWBROOK DR VAN DYKE, GEORGE & SUZI 214-450-2023 

8703 MEADOWBROOK DR YAZAK, DAVID 850-478-7514 

8707 MEADOWBROOK DR KREINER, ROBERT & PHYLLIS 850-384-4130 

8708 MEADOWBROOK DR BRIDGES, JODY & DEBRA 850-512-6653 

8724 MEADOWBROOK DR ARMOND, ARCENIOUS & VIRGINIA NOT PROVIDED 

8727 MEADOWBROOK DR 
SMK INVESTMENT PROPERTIES 
LLC 

NOT PROVIDED 

8739 MEADOWBROOK DR RIDGWAY, ANNE NOT PROVIDED 

8749 MEADOWBROOK DR SEAL, CONNOR NOT PROVIDED 

8759 MEADOWBROOK DR SOUTHWORTH, PATTY 850-572-0853 

8769 MEADOWBROOK DR JERNIGAN, DONALD & SHARON 850-497-2667 

8779 MEADOWBROOK DR REAGAN, BOB & MARY ANN 850-476-8421 

8797 MEADOWBROOK DR GILL, CAMERON & ALAINNA NOT PROVIDED 

8799 MEADOWBROOK DR MARLOWE, RANDY & CHRISTA 850-207-5920 

8800 MEADOWBROOK DR DAVIS, ALEX & MARGARET 850-982-4498 

8804 MEADOWBROOK DR YOUNG, ROBERT & DORIS 850-969-1303 

8809 MEADOWBROOK DR 
SCHMIDT, JOHN & MARY 
FRUHWIRTH 

850-261-6210 

8814 MEADOWBROOK DR SOUTHARD, LANARA 850-474-0930 

8829 MEADOWBROOK DR COSIO, DR. LUDMILA 860-335-3699 

8839 MEADOWBROOK DR MCLAUGHLIN, WILLIAM 850-484-4960 

8842 MEADOWBROOK DR WALLACE, RICK & LESLIE 850-449-9989 

8844 MEADOWBROOK DR BRANTON, JAMES & LISA 850-725-1479 

8849 MEADOWBROOK DR FIFE, TOM & BARBARA 850-478-0809 

8854 MEADOWBROOK DR MCGHEE, JOHN & LORI 850-516-7460 

8864 MEADOWBROOK DR SMITH, KYLE & MISHELLE NOT PROVIDED 

2325 MID PINES CIR WALLER, DONALD & JENNIFER 850-619-6235 

2330 MID PINES CIR TILLMAN, BRIAN & KRISTINA 850-476-7098 

2410 OAK HILLS CIR HAWTHORNE, JAMES NOT PROVIDED 

2412 OAK HILLS CIR SMITH, DEVEN NOT PROVIDED 

2415 OAK HILLS CIR BALL, HERBERT 850-619-4070 

2425 OAK HILLS CIR RUSSELL, STEVEN & TIFFANY 850-982-7302 

 



2200 PINE NEEDLES CIR BUTLER, WILLIAM & VICKIE 850-982-4768 

2260 PINE NEEDLES CIR DAVAULT, DAX & MARTI 850-607-3995 

2261 PINE NEEDLES CIR CRUMLY, JERRY & PATRICIA 850-477-0760 

2262 PINE NEEDLES CIR BASSETT, ANTHONY & KEISHA NOT PROVIDED 

2263 PINE NEEDLES CIR 
SCHLEIFER, JOHN & JEANNE 
STEWART 

850-478-6507 

8500 SCENIC HILLS DR DAVIS, ALEX & MARGARET 850-982-4498 

8526 SCENIC HILLS DR FLEMING III, EUGENE 510-965-3431 

8527 SCENIC HILLS DR 
SCHULENBERG, DENNIS & 
FRANCES 402-212-5603 

8542 SCENIC HILLS DR LARGAESPADA, NYDIA NOT PROVIDED 

8543 SCENIC HILLS DR GRANTHAN, MELISSA 850-477-6912 

8550 SCENIC HILLS DR BLACKBURN, MARC & KAIT NOT PROVIDED 

8551 SCENIC HILLS DR GRIMES, JAMES & NINA 850-471-2998 

8560 SCENIC HILLS DR DAVIS, TOM & SUE 850-982-7402 

8586 SCENIC HILLS DR GIBSON, DAVID & JOELLE 251-923-6040 

8595 SCENIC HILLS DR PATTERSON, DOUGLAS & LISA 850-450-2394 

8607 SCENIC HILLS DR JENNINGS, BRETT 850-485-8326 

8615 SCENIC HILLS DR STOCKLAND, WILBUR & GLENNA NOT PROVIDED 

8623 SCENIC HILLS DR JOHNS, ANTHONY & CHRISTINA 850-497-5847 

8631 SCENIC HILLS DR BERRY, JAMES 714-917-7636 

8635 SCENIC HILLS DR WILLIAMS, JOHN & KATHY 850-572-8490 

8643 SCENIC HILLS DR HUNTER, PEGGY 850-476-4462 

8670 SCENIC HILLS DR LIN, SHU-HUI NOT PROVIDED 

8673 SCENIC HILLS DR 
HAWTHORNE, JACQUELINE & 
JEFF 

NOT PROVIDED 

8680 SCENIC HILLS DR MOORE, FREIDA (ESTATE) 850-476-0138 

8683 SCENIC HILLS DR 
SARGENT, SHAWN & LISA 
BEAULIEU 

NOT PROVIDED 

8690 SCENIC HILLS DR WITTWER, ELAINE 850-474-1877 

8693 SCENIC HILLS DR WALLS, CHRIS & JANAINA 850-637-6125 

8700 SCENIC HILLS DR STEIN, ROBERT 850-476-0849 

8703 SCENIC HILLS DR MCMILLEN, JODEY 850-375-6299 

8710 SCENIC HILLS DR MAINES, HOWARD & DARLENE 850-206-2997 

8715 SCENIC HILLS DR 
CUMBERLAND, ANDREW & 
HEATHER 

850-712-8051 

8720 SCENIC HILLS DR VILLAR, ED 850-449-7464 

8727 SCENIC HILLS DR GILL, ADAM & STEVE VAN ROOY NOT PROVIDED 

8730 SCENIC HILLS DR FOSTER, ROBERT & CAROL 512-550-2799 

8745 SCENIC HILLS DR POERNER, RUSSELL & SOPHIA 850-324-8382 

 

8746 SCENIC HILLS DR 
PETIT, DEMETRIO & SEGUNDO 
MENDEZ 

NOT PROVIDED 

8755 SCENIC HILLS DR SERRA, MARIO 973-508-4444 

8756 SCENIC HILLS DR RAND, TOM & BARBARA 314-452-1154 

8784 SCENIC HILLS DR 
DUCKSWORTH, CHRISTOPHER &  
SARAH NOT PROVIDED 

8785 SCENIC HILLS DR SEARS, BILL & SUSAN 850-341-5397 

8786 SCENIC HILLS DR SCOTT, TIFFANY NOT PROVIDED 

8841 SCENIC HILLS DR 
WILKINSON, PHILIP  & CAROL 
THOMPSON 

850-479-4661 

8844 SCENIC HILLS DR PAPPAS, ROBERT & JENNIFER 850-380-7287 

8847 SCENIC HILLS DR MCDONALD, CAROL 850-479-8791 

8848 SCENIC HILLS DR 
BARIBALL, CRAIG, CAROLYN, 
SPENCER 

NOT PROVIDED 

8853 SCENIC HILLS DR WARD, ALLEN & SASHA NOT PROVIDED 

8858 SCENIC HILLS DR HERMAN LAND CO LLC 850-291-7857 

8859 SCENIC HILLS DR KEEFER, FRANK & SUSANNE NOT PROVIDED 

8865 SCENIC HILLS DR BLAKE, KAY 850-476-8334 

8868 SCENIC HILLS DR FOLTZ, RICHARD & BRIGITTE 850-207-8744 

8871 SCENIC HILLS DR HARRELL, JAMES NOT PROVIDED 

8877 SCENIC HILLS DR 
COVEL, DANO & CLAUDETTE 
FISCHER 

310-467-1122 

8880 SCENIC HILLS DR JOHNSON, KATHLEEN NOT PROVIDED 

8883 SCENIC HILLS DR STEWART, BRUCE 850-200-3055 
8889 SCENIC HILLS DR BLAND, CHASE & KOBY NOT PROVIDED 

8892 SCENIC HILLS DR NUNLEY-BROWN, LORI 850-261-5384 

8895 SCENIC HILLS DR MORRIS, DERIC & REBEKAH 850-426-2843 

8898 SCENIC HILLS DR IHNS, HELEN 850-203-1167 

8900 SCENIC HILLS DR DAVIS, GREGORY 850-505-0117 

8901 SCENIC HILLS DR COLEMAN, RAIN NOT PROVIDED 

8910 SCENIC HILLS DR SHULL, JAMES & NATASHA 724-575-2099 

8911 SCENIC HILLS DR WILKERSON, RAY & SARAH 410-320-6017 

8916 SCENIC HILLS DR DIMITROFF, MATT & SARAH 850-478-4798 

8919 SCENIC HILLS DR HARRIS, DENNY & JO MOORE 850-698-4152 

8922 SCENIC HILLS DR JOHNSON, MARY NOT PROVIDED 

8925 SCENIC HILLS DR REESE, JEREMY & JENNIFER 850-454-4278 

8931 SCENIC HILLS DR KONTEK, SERGIO & HEATHER 850-378-0125 

8935 SCENIC HILLS DR PERRY, CHRISTOPHER & EMILY 850-748-7499 

8891 TAM O SHANTER RD MILLER, CHRISTOPHER & 
MELISSA 

850-361-1109 

8896 TAM O SHANTER RD VILLAR, CATHY 850-501-3367 

 



8720 THUNDERBIRD DR 
COLEMAN, LAWRENCE & 
CRYSTAL 

NOT PROVIDED 

8731 THUNDERBIRD DR 
STEVENS, MARK & MELISSA 
WHITTLE NOT PROVIDED 

8743 THUNDERBIRD DR HIRSCH, MARK & SHANNON 850-478-0546 

8755 THUNDERBIRD DR MORRIS, DAPHNE 850-475-9513 

8762 THUNDERBIRD DR FINKELSTEIN, PAUL & LINDA 832-628-2949 

8765 THUNDERBIRD DR RUSSO, JEAN NOT PROVIDED 

8766 THUNDERBIRD DR BRYANT, JOE & VANESSA BRAGG 850-255-1164 

8770 THUNDERBIRD DR BRANDON, ANNE 850-261-0904 

8774 THUNDERBIRD DR 
RUBARDT, PETER & HEIDI 
SALANKI 

850-723-3949 

8775 THUNDERBIRD DR 
LIMBACH, WALTER & JOAN 
ENGEL 

850-473-9899 

8777 THUNDERBIRD DR KADERAVEK, DAVE & JOAN 419-944-7420 

8782 THUNDERBIRD DR HUNTER, JAMES & EMILY 251-454-3462 

8787 THUNDERBIRD DR GAMBER, GARRY 907-929-1266 
8796 THUNDERBIRD DR LANDGRAF, WILLIAM NOT PROVIDED 

8799 THUNDERBIRD DR BROWN, JACK & ANN 850-982-7024 

8800 THUNDERBIRD DR LYNNE JR, LEO 949-275-2985 

8801 THUNDERBIRD DR HAAG, AARON & ANGELA NOT PROVIDED 

8815 THUNDERBIRD DR 
TURNER, NICHOLAS & 
CATHERINE 

864-363-5207 

8820 THUNDERBIRD DR CURTIS, KEN & BARBARA 850-476-2457 

8825 THUNDERBIRD DR WARR, JAMES & MARGARET 850-479-1010 

8830 THUNDERBIRD DR HAAS, MICHAEL 850-712-7383 

8835 THUNDERBIRD DR WIESNER, IRENE 850-484-2716 

8840 THUNDERBIRD DR WEISNER, DIETLIND IRENE NOT PROVIDED 

8845 THUNDERBIRD DR KARCZEWSKI, MARILOU 850-471-9173 

8850 THUNDERBIRD DR YOUNT, BRUCE & COLETTE NOT PROVIDED 

8856 THUNDERBIRD DR BAKER, BETTY NOT PROVIDED 

8857 THUNDERBIRD DR KLOTZBACH, JOHN & MELISSA 850-377-7229 

8860 THUNDERBIRD DR HENLEY, KENNETH & SHELIA 850-479-7444 

8865 THUNDERBIRD DR HORST INC NOT PROVIDED 

8870 THUNDERBIRD DR COLON, CARLOS & REBECCA NOT PROVIDED 

8872 THUNDERBIRD DR ROBINSON, PAUL 850-479-7446 

8875 THUNDERBIRD DR NGUYEN, MYHUONG & TONY 
TRAN 

850-677-0608 

8917 THUNDERBIRD DR BUCK, DR. WILLIAM & VIVIAN 850-982-7373 
 

 


